
 
 

 

Weald League 2025 

 
 

Date  Start Time Opponent         Home / Away 

Tues 13 May 6:00pm Paddock Wood B Home   

Tues 20 May 6:00pm Cranbrook B  Away   

Tues 27 May 6:00pm Loose B Away   

Tues 3 June      

Tues 10 June 6:00pm Hawkhurst B Away   

Tues 17 June 6:00pm Tenderden A Home   

Tues 24 June 6:00pm Charing B Away   

Tues 1 July 6:00pm Paddock Wood B Away   

Tues 8 July 6:00pm Cranbrook B Home   

Tues 15 July 6:00pm Loose B Home   

Tues 22 July 6:00pm Tenderden A Away   

Mon 28 July 6:00pm Hawkhurst B Home   

Tues 29 July 6:00pm     

Tues 5 Aug 6:00pm Charing B Home   

 

 

 

 

 

 


